SM-60HI Planetary Mixer
Electrical Diagram
220V Single

Phase Suppl

Item Description

St EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON

S2 START BUTTON

S3 MICROSWITCH (interlock guard)
S4 MICROSWITCH (height adjuster)
KM CONTACTOR COIL OF 220V

K1 TIMER
FR1 OVELOAD RELAY

M1 MOTOR 3 HP SINGLE PHASE 220V
T TRANSFORMER AC 24V
FU FUSE FIXTURE + FUSE 1A(5x20)

Maker
Telemecanique
Telemecanique
Crouzet
Omron
Allen-Brodley
Ann yih
Allen-Brodley
Shiuh jiann
Sung chuan
Conquer

Part number
XB2-BS542
XB2-BW3361B
F83161.3
Z-15GQ22-B
100-A24NJ3
AT-615
193-A4H 1

3 HP 220V
220V 24V 24VA
HTB-32
APPROVED:
DRAW:
MECH NO:
ITEM NO:
DATE:

60MMO07
NOV.1998
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SM-60HI Planetary Mixer
Electrical Diagram
220/380V Three Phase Suppl
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Item Description Maker Part number
S1 EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON Telemecanique XB2-BS542
S2 START BUTTON Telemecanique XB2-BW3361B
S3 MICROSWITCH (interlock guard) Crouzet F83161.3
S4 MICROSWITCH (height adjuster) Omron Z-15GQ22-B
KM1 CONTACTOR COIL Allen-Brodley  100-A12NJ3
K1 TIMER Ann yih AT-615
FR1 OVELOAD RELAY Ann yih 193-A4F1
M1 MOTOR 3 HPTHREE PHASE 380V Shiuh jiann 3HP 220/380V
T! TRANSFORMER AC 24V Sung chuan 220V/380V 24V 24VA
FU FUSE FIXTURE + FUSE 1A(5x20) Conquer HTB-32
‘ APPROVED:
DRAW:
MECH NO:
ITEM NO: 60MMO7-N
DATE: NOV. 1998
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